
Altar Server Schdule
May 26-July8

Saturday. May 26 Sunday May 27 Sunday May 27 Sunday May 27
4:00 p.m. 7:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 
1  Michael Johnson 1. Joey Martin 1 Jack Lawhorne 1 Thomas Connell
2  Spencer Beatrice 2. 2 Kale Lawhorne 2 Ryanna Varni
3 3 Daisy W 3
4 4  4. 
Saturday June 2 Sunday June 3 Sunday June 3 Sunday June 3
4:00 p.m. 7:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 
1 1 Alexa Gavaldon 1  Allison Calvo 1 Frankie Bellissimo
2 2. 2  Jackson Calvo 2 Domenic Bellissimo
3 3  Ryan Herdel 3 Weston Adams
4. 4. Gianna Scott 4 
Saturday June 9 Sunday June 10 Sunday June 10 Sunday June 10
4:00 p.m. 7:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 
1 Frankie Bellissimo 1 Jackson Calvo 1 Phoenix Malloch 1 Thomas Connell
2 Domenic Bellissimo 2.Allison Calvo 2 Weston Adams 2
3 3 Kaileigh McMeniman 3
4. 4 Blake McMeniman 4 
Saturday June 16 Sunday June 17 Sunday June 17 Sunday June 17
4:00 p.m. 7:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 
1.Tristan Barker 1  Ryan Herdel 1 Jack Lawhorne 1 Connor Lessard
2 Quinn Krajic 2. 2 Kale Lawhorne 2 Aiden Lessard
3 Paige Kaplan 3. 3. 3
4. 4 4 
Saturday June 23 Sunday June 24 Sunday June 24 Sunday June 24
4:00 p.m. 7:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 
1 Spencer Beatrice 1 Aaron Malecki 1.Weston Adams 1 Ryanna Varni
2 Michael Johnson 2 2.Daisy W. 2 Thomas Connell
3  3. 3.

4. 4. 
Saturday June 30 Sunday July 1 Sunday July 1 Sunday July 1
4:00 p.m. 7:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 
1  Quinn Kraljic 1 Joey Martin 1. Tristan Barker 1 Connor Lessard
2  Paige Kaplan 2 2. Gianna Scott 2 Aiden Lessard
3 3. 3.

4.  4. 
Satruday July 7 Sunday July 8 Sunday July 8 Sunday July 8
4:00 p.m. 7:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 
1 Spencer Beatrice 1 Aaron Malecki 1. Jack Lawhorne 1 Thomas Connell
2. Joey Martin 2 Ryan Herdel 2. Kale Lawhorne 2
3 3 3. Gianna Scott 3 

Questions? Changes? Please text  at 386-679-4422 or e mail sroy7@outlook.com


